
American Eagle Protective Services (AEPS) 

Corporation

7700 Chevy Chase Drive, Chase Park One, 

Suite 230, Austin, TX, 78752 www.aeps.us 

Dan H. Walker, VP,  (512) 380-9700, Ext. 101   Fax:  

(512) 380-9714     Cell:  (512) 913-6194    email:  

dwalker@aeps.us 

Ahtna Facility Services, Inc (AFSI)

3680 Industrial Blvd STE 600

West Sacramento, CA 95691

fjohnson@afsica.com                        

www.afsiak.com

Fin M Johnson

Phone: 916-375-0199

fjohnson@afsica.com

SDB, 8(a), Alaskan Native Corporation 

(ANC)

AlliedBarton Security Services

161 Washington St. STE 600

Conshohocken, PA 19428-2083 www.alliedbarton.com/gov

John D. Redden, Jr

Phone: 484-351-1338

john.redden@alliedbarton.com Large

American Custom Private Security, Inc.

1110 W. Kettleman Lane, Suite 30, Lodi, 

Ca., 95240

rpatti@customofficers.com, or       

gary.eastland@customofficers.com                     

www.customofficers.com 

Rejesh Patti, President  Phone:  (209) 369-1200  Fax 

(209) 333-6200  or Gary Eastland (Phone (209) 251-

0401  Email:  

Minority Owned, 8(a) & SDB, Certified:  

304787

AmeriGuard Security Services

5470 W Spruce Ave STE 102

Fresno, CA 93722-2115 www.ameriguardsecurity.com

Lawrence Garcia

Phone: 559-271-5984

Fax: 559-271-5987

lawrence@ameriguardsecurity.com SDVOSB, Minority-owned SDB

Amrishield Secirity Solutions Stefanie Hatton Raya, (512) 769-4510

BOS Security, Inc.

651 West Broad Street

Athens,  GA 30601 www.bossecurity.com

Nat Carmack

Phone 706-353-3030, x 206

nat@bossecurity.com HUBZone Certified SB

Chenega Security & Support Solutions, LLC 

(CS3) Certified 8(a) 

19980 Highland Vista Drive, Suite 100 

Ashburn, VA., 20147

David.Pine@Chenega.com                           

www.CS3-LLC.com

David Pine, Dir. Bus. Development, Office:  (571) 291-

7626  Fax:  (703) 729-4175  Cell:  (571) 246-6847  

Email: 

SBA 8(a) Certified DBE, SB, SDB, 

HubZone Firm, Certified 8(a) 

Subsidiary of Cenega Corporation

Comprehensive Security Services David Jones, (916) 732-3200

Echelon, LLC, A tribal 8a enterprise

741 10th Street, P. O. Box 398, Plummer, 

ID., 83851

MGardner@echelon8a.com     

www.echelon8a.com

Myrna Gardner, VP  Phone:  (208) 686-0805 Main, EXT 

109  Toll Free:  (866) 660-2374  Cell:  (907) 351-1520

Minority Owned, SBA (8(a) & SDB) 

Certified :304787

Fiore Industries

8601 Washington Street NE STE B

Albuquerque, NM 87113 www.fiore-ind.com 

William Miera

Phone: 505-255-9797

Fax 505-255-8886 Small Disadvantaged Business

Global Hawk Protection Services, Inc.  

515 S. Flower Street, Suite 3600, Los 

Angeles, CA, 90071 www.GlobalHawkSecurity.com

Arin Cinocco, President/CEO (Ret'd LA Deputy Sheriff), 

or Mr. Gary Washington  (Active Deputy Sheriff/LASD), 

or Ms. Consuelo Galvan/VP/COO (Ret'd LA Deputy 

Sheriff)      email:  acinocco@yahoo.com Not Specified

Hawk Intelligence LLC Ian Winans 309-313-4219

HBC Management Group

841 Bishop St STE 1160

Honolulu, HI 96813-3921

ayanagihara@hbcmanagement.com     

www.hbcmanagement.com

Ann Yanagihara

500 N.Washington St STE 207

Alexandria, VA 22314

Mobile: 703-725-2346

SDB, 8(a)

Inter-con Security Systems, Inc

210 S De Lacey Ave #200 

Pasadena, CA 91105-2079 www.icsecurity.com

Neil Martau

Phone: 626-535-2210

nmartau@icsecurity.com Large; Minority Business Enterprise

Knight Protective Service (KPS)

4200 Parliament Pl STE 100

Lanham, MD 20706-1878 www.knightprotectiveservice.com

Macon Sims, Jr.

Phone: 240-898-2655

Fax 301-576-5327

Large, Service Disabled Veteran 

Owned Business

KR Contracting Inc

223 N. Prospect St., Ste #105, Hagerstown, 

MD, 21740

email:  bkuhlman@karcontr.com               

www.krcont.com Office:  (301) 797-7569          Fax:  (301) 733-5161

Metro Rescue

7862 Fox Cir #1

Huntington Beach, CA 92648-1457

Thomas Holloway

951-286-1844

t.holloway@metrorescue.net Small

Myers Investigative and Security Services, Inc.

115 N Wilson Ave

Dunn NC 28334-4228

William Myers

Phone: 910-892-2372

Fax: 910-892-2629

SDB, HUBZone, Vet-owned, Minority-

owned
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National Security Industries Steven Kearns Steven Kearns

Omniplex World Services Corporation, Inc.

14840 Conference Center Drive

Chantilly, VA 20151 www.omniplex.com

James Moore

Phone: 703-652-3146 

jmoore@omniplex.com Large, MBE

Paragon Systems

14160 Newbrook Drive

Chantilly, VA 20151 www.parasys.com

Leslie Kaciban, Jr.

Phone: 703-261-7176, x 105

Fax: 703-263-9527

Cell: 202-247-5582

lkaciban@parasys.com Large

Paragon Systems, Inc and Security Grady Baker

Pinkerton Government Services, Inc. (PGS) 

360 N. Sepulveda Blvd STE 3070

El Segundo, CA 90245

www.PGS-USA.com

Dave McCrory

Phone: 858- 560-0448

Cell: 619-203-3476

Fax: 858-874-5212

dave.mccrory@pgsusa.com

  

Large

Polaris Security Group

1810 Gateway Drive, suite 320  San Mateo, 

Ca., 94404

Leslie Heizler/Bus. Devel.  Ph:  (800) 341-4556    email:  

leslie.heizler@psgius.com Not Specified

Preeminent Protective Services, Inc. 

(PREEMINENT)

1050 17th Street, NW STE 600

Washington, DC 20036 www.ppssvc.com

Lena Bell

Phone: 202-496-1287

Fax: 202-496-1286 8(a), WOSB

Quality Investigations, Inc.

dba QI Security Services (QI)

10 Commerce Center Drive STE D-46

Henderson, NV 89014

nate@qisecurity.com                 

www.qisecurity.com 

Nathanial White

Phone: 702-240-7060

Fax: 702-656-5717 SDB, 8(a), Vet-owned

Quick Response Fire & Environmental LLC

P.O Box 160

 Kooskia, ID 83539

Darren Pickering    Ph:  (208) 926-4573    

Fax:  (208) 935-2997

Darren Pickering                                                             

Ph:  (208) 926-4573                                                      

Fax:  (208) 935-2997 HuBZone Certified SB

Security Assistance Corp (SAC)

2300 9th Street South STE 503

Arlington, VA 22204-2320

Dhamilton@SecurityAssistance.net      

www.securityassistance.net

Dawn Hamilton

Phone: 703-553-4400

Fax: 703-553-2997

8(a), WOSB, Minority-Owned 

Business; SDB

Security Consultants Group (SCG)

102 Mitchell Road STE 100

Oak Ridge, TN 37830 www.scgincorp.com

Marsha Langford

Phone: 865-482-7440, x 170

Fax 865-482-7408

mlangford@scgincorp.com Large

Sec Tek, Inc.

11413 Isaac Newton Square, South, Reston, 

VA., 20190

Rhett H. Weddell/PM  Ph:  (650) 604-1497    Fax:  (650) 

254-0147    Cell:  (650) 269-2674 and James C. Pope, 

Ph:  (650) 604-1678 Large

Silver Star Solutions

59 Osceola Rd

Wayne, NJ 07417

ed@silverstarsolutionsltd.com    

www.silverstarsolutionsltd.com 

Ed Williams

Phone: 201-847-9148

Fax: 201-891-5618

Mobile: 201-264-9377 SDVOSB

Spectrum Services Group, Inc.  Certified 8(a)

4620 Northgate Blvd., Suite 155, 

Sacramento, Ca., 95835

shill@spectrum-inc.net       

www.spectrum-inc.net 

Shannon Dawson-Hill, Fed Svcs., Bus. Devel. Mgr  

Office:  (916) 760-7913 x 209  Fax:  (916) 923-3336  

Cell:  (916) 224-0621 SBA Certified 8(a) and Hubzone

TAASS Inc.

Craig W. Timmermann    email:  

craigtimmermann@yahoo.com Not Specified

The Whitestone Group Inc Matthew Taylor

The Whitestone Group, Inc.

4100 Regent St. Suite C

Columbus, OH  43219 www.whitestonegroup.us

Pamela Gentile

Phone:  (614) 501-7007

Fax:   (614) 501-7020

pgentile@whitestonegroup.us SDVOSB, 8(a)

VendTech Enterprise, LLC

260 N. Rock Rd., STE 218

Wichita, KS 67206-2265

dwright@vendtechenterprise.com     

vendtechenterprise.com

Darrius L. Wright

Phone: 316-689-6850

SDB, 8(a)

Wackenhut Services, Inc (WSI)

7121 Fairway Drive, STE 301

Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 www.wsihq.com

Mike Golden

Phone: 561-472-3645 Large
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